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
Academy Sports, and I10. Just 4 to 5 minutes to Costco, Bass Pro Shops, Publix, Academy Sports, I10, and the Brand new Amazon
Distribution Center. Minutes to either Hospital. Come drive by and schedule a showing!

Listing Courtesy of PRO PLAYERS REALTY USA

2089 Crestdale Dr Single Family 3/3 2,495 43,560 1993 $478,000 N/A $192

10 Active New, Active: 7/29/2022 MLS ID: 349425

ALL four sides BRICK on one acre of land. House is in packing stage. Appointment required for showing. Rooms are very spacious, the
3rd BR has space for full office desk in addition to the bed. Large laundry room, Formal LR, Formal DR, eat in kitchen, 1/2 bath with
access to back yard. Two car garage plus Separate large storage tool room. Screen Porch 17 x7.

Listing Courtesy of JAL REALTY, LLC

4066 Brewster Rd, #A Multifamily/Multiplex 4/2 1,716 22,216 1981 $280,000 N/A $163

11 Active New, Contingent: 8/13/2022 MLS ID: 349924

Great investment property. Excellent location, just off Mahan and just past Academy Sports.. 2 units each with 2 bedrooms and 1 bath.
Unit A is carpeted with a screened back porch. Unit B has laminate flooring, a screened back porch, a wood deck and a carport. Unit B
doesn't have a refrigerator. Each unit has a utility room. Furniture in the pictures will be removed.

Listing Courtesy of BLUEWATER REALTY GROUP
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1633 Shadowmoss Ave Single Family 4/3 1,961 5,227 2007 $375,000 N/A $191

12 Active New, Contingent: 7/27/2022 MLS ID: 349307

HOA annual fee includes your lawn maintenance! Gorgeous NE 4BR/2.5BA loaded with extras: whole house generator, sprinkler system,
retractable back patio awning, 2021 Bosch dishwasher, 2019 LG stove & microwave, real hardwood floors, granite countertops & more!
NEW SOUTHERN LIVING KARASTAN CARPET COMING SOON. Soaring ceilings & tons of windows compliment an open floor plan,
providing a bright & airy interior. Master bedroom downstairs features a spa-like bath & big walk-in closet. Upstairs offers 3 large bedrooms
& generous storage. Located at the back of the neighborhood, this lot is nestled next to a green space - enjoy a covered front porch + a
QUIET back yard, BBQ patio, raised garden boxes, & privacy fence. Exceptional storage w/ spacious closets, large laundry room w/sink,
garage outfitted w/ shelving & pegboard.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

2945 Alexis Ln Single Family 3/2 1,409 7,405 2007 $299,990 N/A $213

13 Active New, New: 8/19/2022 MLS ID: 350177

Introducing this amazing residence, a lovely ranch style home with brick exterior. The expansive great room is open and inviting, features
cathedral ceilings, a gas fireplace hardwood style floors, and lots of natural light. The kitchen recently updated with function and style,
offers plenty of counter space, handsome white 42" cabinets and brand new stainless steel appliance package. Upon entering the
spacious master bedroom you will notice the with beautiful tray ceilings, the en suite features a garden bathtub and dual sinks. The guest
bedrooms are generously sized and bright. Enjoy the Florida lifestyle in your private, fenced in backyard and relaxing tall trees and green
nature views from your patio. Prime location, close to shopping, amenities, state parks and FSU! Come and take a look.

Listing Courtesy of EXP REALTY, LLC

2585 Panther Creek Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,092 7,405 1984 $175,000 N/A $160

14 Active New, New: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350038

As Is, 2 bedrooms 1.5 baths located in the northeast corridor of Tallahassee minutes from shopping/entertainment, medical facilities,
restaurants, and I-10. Property is situated in a great school zone with a new roof 2022 and new interior paint. Make this your home today!

Listing Courtesy of PINNACLE DAVIS REALTY

1797 Dax Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,332 4,356 1982 $209,000 N/A $157
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